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E-TECH PLUS S06E
Series 5+ BULLANT 2T TRAILER PACKAGE

THE NEW & IMPROVED

$21,000.00+GST

NEW PLATFORM
CONTROL BRACKET

NEW GERMAN HOPPECKE
GEL BATTERIES

UPGRADED TO
DISC BRAKES

NEW BATTERY CHARGER
WITH DIGITAL DISPLAY 

NEW ZAPPI MOTOR
CONTROLLER

INCREASED
GROUND CLEARANCE

LARGER DIAMETER
WHEEL ASSEMBLY

NEW 1KW
WHEEL MOTORS

REVERSE SENSOR WITH
AUTOMATIC BRAKE RELEASE
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Technical Information

S.W.L
S.W.L On Extension
Max. Occupants
Working Height
Platform Floor Height
Overall Length (With Ladder)
Overall Width
Overall Height (Rails up)
Overall Height (Rails down)
Platform Size (Length/Width     )
Platform Extension Size
Ground Clearance (Stowed)
Ground Clearance (Raised)
Wheel Base
Turning Radius (Inside/Outside)
Drive Motors
Lifting Motor
Travel Speed (Stowed)
Travel Speed (Raised)
Up/Down Speed
Gradeability
Maximum Working Slope
Batteries
Integrated Charger
Tyre
Weight

A

B

C

D

E

F

230kg
113kg
2
7.8m
5.8m
1.86m
0.76m
2.10m
1.83m
1.67X0.74m
0.9m
0.09m
0.016m
1.36m
0/1.64m
2X24V/1.0kW
24V/2kW
4.5km/h
0.8km/h
23/25sec
25%
1.5/3˚
4X6V/210Ah
24V/30A
φ323X100
1560kg

Model S06-EStandard Features

Options

Proportional Controls

Self-lock Gate On Platform

Automatic Pothole Protection

Drivable At Full Height

Onboard Diagnostic System

Non-Marking Tyre

Automatic Brake System

Emergency Lowering System

Emergency Stop Button

Cylinder Holding Valve

Extended Platform

Horn

Forklift Pockets

Overload Sensor With Alarm
AC Power To Platform

Charger Protection

All Motion Alarm

2WD

Safety Brackets

Hour Meter

Flashing Beacon

Tilt Sensor With Alarm

Folding Guardrails

Platform Work Lights

Airline To Platform

Anti-Crush Sensor
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