

CONTROLLER



CONTROL BRACKET

SCAN THE QR CODE TO VISIT OUR WEBSITE

Access Sales & Spares

DISC BRAKES

11 Bolitho Street, Sunshine, VIC 3020

GEL BATTERIES



WITH DIGITAL DISPLAY

HIRE & RENTAL INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION LTD

GROUND CLEARANCE



WHEEL ASSEMBLY

Tel: (03) 9312 3835

Fax: (03) 9312 3831

info@accesssalesandspares.com

WHEEL MOTORS AUTOMATIC BRAKE RELEASE

E-TECHPLUS SOBE SERIES 5



Standard Features

Proportional Controls
Self-lock Gate On Platform
Automatic Pothole Protection
Drivable At Full Height
Onboard Diagnostic System
Non-Marking Tyre
Automatic Brake System
Emergency Lowering System
Emergency Stop Button
Cylinder Holding Valve
Extended Platform
Horn
Forklift Pockets
Overload Sensor With Alarm

AC Power To Platform

Charger Protection
All Motion Alarm
2WD
Safety Brackets
Hour Meter
Flashing Beacon
Tilt Sensor With Alarm
Folding Guardrails

Options

Platform Work Lights Airline To Platform Anti-Crush Sensor



Technical Information		
Model	S06-E	
S.W.L	230kg	
S.W.L On Extension		
Max. Occupants	2	
Working Height	7.8m	
Platform Floor Height	5.8m	
Overall Length (With Ladder)	1.86m	
Overall Width	0.76m	
Overall Height (Rails up)	2.10m	
Overall Height (Rails down)	1.83m	
Platform Size (Length/Width F)	1.67x0.74m	
Platform Extension Size	0.9m	
Ground Clearance (Stowed)	0.09m	
Ground Clearance (Raised)	0.016m	
Wheel Base	1.36m	
Turning Radius (Inside/Outside)	0/1.64m	
Drive Motors	2×24V/1.0kW	
Lifting Motor	24V/2kW	
Travel Speed (Stowed)	4.5km/h	
Travel Speed (Raised)	0.8km/h	
Up/Down Speed	23/25sec	
Gradeability	25%	
Maximum Working Slope	1.5/3°	
Batteries	4×6V/210Ah	
Integrated Charger	24V/30A	
Tyre	φ323×100	
Weight	1560kg	









Access Sales & Spares

11 Bolitho Street, Sunshine, VIC 3020



HIRE & RENTAL
INDUSTRY
ASSOCIATION LTD



Tel: (03) 9312 3835

Fax: (03) 9312 3831

info@accesssalesandspares.com